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Hong Kong to Vancouver by Cathay Pacific Airways. Overnight accommodation on own expenses
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Fares includes:

® Roundtrip Economy class air ticket between Hong Kong and Vancouver on Cathay Pacific Airways
® 10 nights cruise onboard including accommodation, meals, entertainment & access to facilities.
® TIC0.15 % Levy.

® HK$100,000 Group Personal Accident Insurance.

Fares EXCLUDED:

® NCCF, Government fees, Airport Taxes, Fuel Surcharges, HKIA Security Surcharge, Seasonal Surcharge,
Travel Agent Service Fee.

® Priced Shore Excursions, Priced Food & Beverage items, Gratuities, Cruise Fuel Surcharges (if applicable),
Cruise Insurance Premium (if applicable)

® Passport / Travel Visa Fees, Travel Insurance, Any Personal Expenses

® Including, but not limited to, any information relating to policy of Cruise Company.

General Terms & Conditions :

1. Fares quoted are per person in Hong Kong Dollars based on double occupancy. Single/Triple/Quad or
Child fare is available on request basis.

Fares listed on the flyer are based on quotation as of 15 Jan, 20, it is subject to availability and to be
confirmed at the time of a paid reservation.

Travel agent reserves the right to collect fuel supplements, applicable taxes which imposed by the carrier,
even full payment has been made to the reservation. Fare difference is governed by air ticket issue date
and/or official notification from cruise line. These amounts will be determined upon your confirmation of
booking and will be added to the final fare.

Non-refundable deposit of HK$ 11,000 is required upon confirmation to secure a booking. Full payment
must be made within 3 days after confirmation. No change is allowed once payment is made, amendment
on names or dates will consider as cancellation. Reservation must be made not less than 5 days before
departure.

Passengers’  full name as shown on travel document is required at the time of booking. Amendment will
likely result in fare difference, loss of reservation and / or incurring amendment fees.

Package is non-endorsable, non-reroutable and non-refundable.

Electronic ticket is only valid on flight dates shown.

Flight and Cruise documents can be received in 3 days before departure.

If a material alteration to a package tour after its commencement for reasons beyond control, the travel
agency may impose any additional charge to his clients as a result of an increase in operation costs.

( "Reasons beyond control” means hostilities, political unrest, natural disasters, pestilences, bad weather,
technical problems to transport, changes to the frequency or timetable of any means of conveyance by its
operator without advance notice, strikes, industrial action, etc.)

. Passengers accept full responsibility for all losses and expenses due to  “Reasons beyond control” . Cruise
company and the travel agency will not be liable for any consequences. ( “Reasons beyond control”
means hostilities, political unrest, natural disasters, pestilences, bad weather, technical problems to
transport, changes to the frequency or timetable of any means of conveyance by its operator without
advance notice, strikes, industrial action, etc.)

. Cruise company reserves the right to change itinerary, timing of all embarkations/disembarkations, and
cancel port of calls due to weather conditions or specific reasons. All of the changes will not be considered
as against “The Trade Descriptions Ordinance, Chapter 362, Laws of Hong Kong” . Passengers shall not
make claim against cruise company and the travel agency for any recovery.

. Passengers’ passport validity is required to have at least 6 months prior the return date and valid
traveling visa(s) is granted. Travel agency will not be liable for any consequences.

. HK Travel Industry Council recommends passenger to take out the travel insurance before the journey.

. The above Terms and Conditions are subject to change without prior notice. Travel agency reserves the
rights to alter the terms & conditions and make final decision in case of any disputes.

15. The above fares and promotions are only valid to customers who make reservation on or after 22 Nov, 19

16. In case of disputes, cruise company reserves the right to make the final decision.

Air Ticket Terms & Conditions (CX) :

1. Bookingclass: " N " .Ticket validity: 1 month.

2. Tickets are non-endorsable, non-reroutable and non-refundable.

3. Valid on Cathay Pacific Airways operating flights only .

Cruise Terms & Conditions :

2.
3.
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1. Passport copies are required for reservation._

2. Shipboard currency: US Dollars. Gratuities of USD 11.5 per person / night (For Suites: US$13.5 per person
/ night) will be charged to shipboard account automatically.

3. Stateroom assignment is subject to the cruise company, and on best available basis.

4. Cruise company reserves the right to upgrade a guest or guests to higher category accommodations at no
additional cost.

5. Other terms and conditions remain the same as laid on www.cunard.com

6. Fares and availability for single room, triple/quadruple or child share may available on request basis.

7. Fares of other categories available upon request.

BEUREZASEEE 10 B FLRR - MZRRRHETFEERRGATIER - FIARRIEMER] - SREERRE]  MRSEREERSRAFIREAEFEE 7RISR - iRBE+FEX) RIRASIFTEH 2 (78 TX900002 &
# - NATERERE R LPIAREMARSAEINEN - IFFLRBIFERIRERR - R TRE —ORRBEEREZ ZRERR - SREEEHE -

Group Personal Accident Insurance:

Customer can enjoy up to $100,000 Group Personal Accident Insurance, which is underwritten by Blue Cross (Asia-Pacific) Insurance Limited. All of the insurance terms and conditions including insured
age limit, exclusion clauses and the detailed insured amount in different situations shall be subject to insurance policy no. TX900002 issued by Blue Cross (Asia-Pacific) Insurance Limited. Our company
is entitled to terminate the coverage without prior notice. Group Personal Accident Insurance cannot replace comprehensive travel insurance. Customer is advised to buy his own travel insurance with a
thorough range of coverage.

BZMINE (218) Airfare Surcharge
FIfifts% Booking class

HK$/per person EHEEE /SR A
WEAXHE Ticket validity

8 A8 Departure Date MifNE Surcharge EAMBE Applicable flight

N None
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20 May - 21 Jun, 20 s HK$ 1,150 o RS
Valid on Singapore Airlines operating flights only. 1 Month
\ HK$ 2,750
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